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B18FRVBC1RM
B18ELEVB1RM
B18TMCOV1RM
B18TMCOV2RM
B16ELEVB1RM
B17ELEVB1RM
B18E3VBC1SU
B18FRVBC2RM
B17ELEVB2RM
B18RSELE1RM
B17JUGGE1RM
B17COELB1RM
B18VOLTA2RM
B18ELEVB3RM
B18LOBOS1RM
B17FRVBC1RM
B18THEED1RM
B16TMCOV1RM
B17FRVBC2RM
B18JUGGE1RM
B18TMPUE1RM
B18PANVC1RM
B18ELEVB2RM
B18TMCOV3RM
B18SPARK1RM
B17SPARK1RM
B16E3VBC1SU
B16FRVBC1RM
B18VOLTA1RM
B16ELEVB2RM
B15ELEVB1RM
B15TMCOV1RM
B17COELB2RM
B16COELB1RM
B18TMCOV4RM
B15JUGGE1RM
B18ELEVB4RM
B18SUDDE1RM
B16THEED1RM
B18PRIME1RM
B17MOMEN1RM
B18COELB1RM
B17PANVC1RM
B16TMCOV2RM
B17THEED1RM
B18DIVEJ1IRM
B18ELEVB5RM
B16ELEVB3RM
B16VOLTA3RM
B18RELEN1RM
B17CHARG17RM
B18ARVCA1SU
B16ARVCA1SU
B15ELEVB3RM
B16RELEN1RM
B17COELB3RM
B16TMCOV3RM
B16FRVBC2RM
B16TMCOV4RM
B15SPARK1RM
B15FRVBC1RM
B16COELB2RM
B15ELEVB2RM
B16JUGGE2RM
B17PANVC2RM
B16DIVEJ1IRM

24-25 Boys SOS Rankings

18s Division | 2024-10-26

Club Name

Front Range Volleyball Club
Elevation Volleyball Club

Team Colorado

Team Colorado

Elevation Volleyball Club
Elevation Volleyball Club

E3VB

Front Range Volleyball Club
Elevation Volleyball Club
Rocky Elite

Juggernaut Volleyball

Colorado Elite Volleyball Club - Boys
VOLTAGE VBC

Elevation Volleyball Club
Lobos Volleyball Club

Front Range Volleyball Club
The Edge Volleyball Club
Team Colorado

Front Range Volleyball Club
Juggernaut Volleyball

Team Pueblo Volleyball
Panther Volleyball Club
Elevation Volleyball Club

Team Colorado

Sparks Volleyball Academy
Sparks Volleyball Academy
E3VB

Front Range Volleyball Club
VOLTAGE VBC

Elevation Volleyball Club
Elevation Volleyball Club

Team Colorado

Colorado Elite Volleyball Club - Boys
Colorado Elite Volleyball Club - Boys
Team Colorado

Juggernaut Volleyball

Elevation Volleyball Club
Sudden Impact VBC

The Edge Volleyball Club
Prime Volleyball Academy
Colorado Momentum Volleyball
Colorado Elite Volleyball Club - Boys
Panther Volleyball Club

Team Colorado

The Edge Volleyball Club

Dive VBC

Elevation Volleyball Club
Elevation Volleyball Club
VOLTAGE VBC

Relentless Volleyball Club
Parkhill Charger

ARVC

ARVC

Elevation Volleyball Club
Relentless Volleyball Club
Colorado Elite Volleyball Club - Boys
Team Colorado

Front Range Volleyball Club
Team Colorado

Sparks Volleyball Academy
Front Range Volleyball Club
Colorado Elite Volleyball Club - Boys
Elevation Volleyball Club
Juggernaut Volleyball

Panther Volleyball Club

Dive VBC

Team Name

FRVBC 18-1 Boys

Elevation 18 Peak Boys

Team Colorado 18 Black

Team Colorado 18 Silver

Elevation 16 Peak Boys

Elevation 17 Peak Boys

E3VB 18- Christa

FRVBC 18-2 Boys

Elevation 17 Timberline Boys
Rocky 18 Michael

Juggernaut 17-National1 Boys
Colorado Elite VBC Boys U17 Elite
VOLTAGE 18U- MARK

Elevation 18 Apex Boys

LOBOS BOYS 18's

FRVBC 17-1 Boys

The Edge 18 Luke

Team Colorado 16 Black

FRVBC 17-2 Boys

Juggernaut 18-National1 Boys
Team Pueblo Boys Fire N Ace
Panthers Panther Boys 18 Black
Elevation 18 Timberline Boys
Team Colorado 18 Green

SVA Boys 18s

SVA Boys 17s

E3VB 16 - Miah

FRVBC 16-1 Boys

VOLTAGE 18U- ROBERT
Elevation 16 Timberline Boys
Elevation 15 Peak Boys

Team Colorado 15 Black

Colorado Elite VBC Boys U17 Navy
Colorado Elite VBC Boys U16 Elite
Team Colorado 18 Gray
Juggernaut 15 National 1 - Boys
Elevation 18 Summit Boys

SIVC 18s Black Sam

The Edge 16 Emily

Prime 18U Boys

Momentum Volleyball 16/17 Josie
Colorado Elite VBC Boys U18 Elite
Panthers Panther Boys 17 Black
Team Colorado 16 Green

The Edge 17 Clarence

Dive 18 Orange

Elevation 18 RGO Boys

Elevation 16 Ascent Boys
VOLTAGE 16U- ZACH

RVC BOYS 18-BLACK

Chargers Parkhill

ARVC 18 Boys Black Adidas
ARVC 16 Boys Black Adidas
Elevation 14 Peak Boys (HS Division)
RVC BOYS 16-BLACK

Colorado Elite VBC Boys U17 White
Team Colorado HS Local Green
FRVBC 16 Regional Boys

Team Colorado HS Local Gray
SVA Boys 15s

FRVBC 15-1 Boys

Colorado Elite VBC Boys U16 Navy
Elevation 15 Timberline Boys
Juggernaut 16 Regional 1 - Boys
Panthers Panther Boys 17 Red
Dive 16 Orange
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Win
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Loss
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Split
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SOS Ranking
208.337
207.701
204.636
204.121
203.688
201.843
201.114
199.524
199.441
198.422
198.375
198.226
197.502
196.736
196.656
196.221
196.025
195.930
195.248
195.128
195.071
194.541
194.241
194.068
193.725
193.073
192.974
192.967
192.939
192.655
191.414
191.386
190.316
190.229
189.867
189.827
189.800
189.037
188.612
188.350
187.583
187.111
186.550
186.172
186.119
186.061
185.900
183.835
183.150
183.017
182.966
182.792
182.682
182.373
182.300
181.665
181.514
181.406
180.850
180.022
179.639
178.946
178.645
177.713
174.903
174.367
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B14TMCOV1RM
B14ELEVB1RM
B14ELEVB2RM
B14THEED1RM
B14VOLTA4RM
B14JUGGE1RM
B13ELEVB1RM
B14PANVC1RM

24-25 Boys SOS Rankings

Club Name

Team Colorado
Elevation Volleyball Club
Elevation Volleyball Club
The Edge Volleyball Club
VOLTAGE VBC
Juggernaut Volleyball
Elevation Volleyball Club
Panther Volleyball Club

Team Name

Team Colorado 14 Green
Elevation 14 Peak Boys
Elevation 14 Timberline Boys
The Edge 14 Emily

VOLTAGE 14U- RAY
Juggernaut 14 Regional 1 Boys
Elevation 13 Peak Boys
Panthers Panther Boys 14 Black

14s Division | 2024-10-26

Age Division
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SOS Ranking
206.205
204.579
200.432
199.995
198.746
195.429
192.086
190.710
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